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This report provided free of charge by:
Silicon Valley Prestige Motors LLC
2130 N Arrowhead Ave Ste 110C3, San Bernardino, CA 92405

(650) 338-7219

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

Total
Loss

Multiple
Owners

$3,160 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2009 SAAB 9-5 2.3T
VIN: YS3ED49G293501011
SEDAN 4 DR
2.3L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Silicon Valley Prestige Motors LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/11/22 at 5:47:17 PM (CST). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Total loss vehicle

27 Service history records

5 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Virginia

159,909 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Year purchased 2009 2020 2021

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 11 yrs. 2 mo. 5 months 1 yr. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Virginia Virginia

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- 4,852/yr

Last reported odometer reading 142,592 148,677 159,909

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
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Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon No Problem No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Total Loss
Total Loss Reported: 03/23/2011.

Total Loss Reported No New Issues Reported No New Issues Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 06/19/2012, 08/16/2012, 07/01/2013,
07/31/2014, 08/30/2015, 08/23/2016, 09/02/2017, 09/12/2018, and
08/08/2019.

Damage Reported No New Issues Reported No New Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2009

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/20/2008
 

10
  Saab of Tampa
Tampa, FL
813-769-7222
saaboftampa.com

Vehicle offered for sale

10/21/2008
 

Scott Saab of Tampa
Tampa, FL
813-769-7222
saaboftampa.com

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

06/19/2009
 

2,150
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

06/30/2009
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lutz, FL
Title #0102708168

Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

08/18/2010
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lutz, FL
Title #0102708168

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

10/29/2010
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/29/2010
 

Stolen Report
Florida

Vehicle reported stolen

03/04/2011
 

Stolen Report
Florida

Vehicle recovered after theft

03/23/2011
 

Damage Report TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

There are many reasons an insurance company will
declare a vehicle a total loss. Have this vehicle inspected
by a qualified technician before you buy.
Learn More

03/23/2011
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title or registration issued to insurance company

03/23/2011
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Salvage or Junk title issued due to theft
- Vehicle color noted as White
- Vehicle recovered after theft

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=Gdcp1pCSS_qdAUn9GQAMaOSXABAy1QSexDzQ5uWX8YtB1CrQMeGCNypEni2AleDiiYPPe4T-B44_Pi7BDtumEHqwx7s9r7wetI_G5-hgQuRRI-wKREQZMeAbs6Zqx6ibEZbf7gxhK-rvsYivVNzJ3qpcSgyVTr5KzwjAUOGygeIg061SYdwvwGxTSyb7w0nyXpaNAyQZp0VgUqdsf4fc6wFJZ4GD7zjakoBa98sKRs5Si-An70eS9qfFXc25g6s0SUnQ25Pvlzkkcml0eiqPZiPMIYXBayt0GCjyUfQu0I_hJg5y4Jmoquzf4Y6YnWOo9ccHIiHHvEBMnx_kwOTRPueRZsYbZ1jgAKmRtOF9jVCQusAxdgKxJyVnU_LRQ_dgkXP47eAbuq9BW7abKxx4I65rZcZcQ3VwAW5bxyYndn64AntT8uhyUsQFj4WsFyLnMdGJjglKyQjccZaCGGq0UWhCPpPTt8lLe3L6Xwpl8Ni4sDw8TEzTpKQQLa1jQhhQHpFDOrzWjb5eXMS5tIELe5YAPYKfAlBhEs_zPDYBUIOmtwsZCSmQT5kNvh4WYyKXLHgMjG3D65x43TKJ6sifb2FBGuqtpFig8aH8lkYu0A8jjT2aQGd3-p99anwab34QcbmK6wZLxuccS9E61PwM3-XFJY4
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04/14/2011
 

45,155
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/03/2011
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearwater, FL
Title #0102708168

Title issued or updated
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new

location
- Vehicle color noted as White

05/23/2011
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/14/2011
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0102708168

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory
- Vehicle color noted as White

08/31/2011
 

49,000
  Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/15/2011
 

Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Avon, CT

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

10/05/2011
 

49,841
  Mitchell Volvo Saab
Weatogue, CT
860-408-6000
mitchellautogroup.com

 4.9 / 5.0 47 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Glass checked
- Door trim panel adjusted
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

10/17/2011
 

51,812
  Mitchell Volvo Saab
Weatogue, CT
860-408-6000
mitchellautogroup.com

 4.9 / 5.0 47 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Cooling system checked

11/11/2011
 

53,445
  Mitchell Volvo Saab
Weatogue, CT
860-408-6000
mitchellautogroup.com

 4.9 / 5.0 47 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

11/30/2011
 

54,469
  Mitchell Volvo Saab
Weatogue, CT
860-408-6000
mitchellautogroup.com

 4.9 / 5.0 47 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Airbag system checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

Owner 2
Purchased: 2011

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/29/2011
 

Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Avon, CT
Title #033166279

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

05/23/2012
 

65,100
  Service Plan Co.
Norfolk, VA

Service contract issued

05/24/2012
 

65,254
  Mitchell Volvo Saab
Weatogue, CT
860-408-6000
mitchellautogroup.com

 4.9 / 5.0 47 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Engine oil/fluid leak checked
- Exterior lights checked
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Windshield washer checked
- Door locks checked

05/27/2012
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/01/2012
 

66,031
  Atlantic Autowerks
Virginia Beach, VA
757-466-1269
atlanticautowerks.com

 4.9 / 5.0 87 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

06/01/2012
 

Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

 10 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 10 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 10 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 10 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 10 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 397 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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Owner 3
Purchased: 2012

Personal Vehicle11,341 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/19/2012
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Norfolk, VA

New owner reported
- Damage Disclosure reported
- Loan or lien reported

08/16/2012
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Norfolk, VA

Damage Disclosure reported
- Loan or lien reported

11/06/2012
 

68,639
  Atlantic Autowerks
Virginia Beach, VA
757-466-1269
atlanticautowerks.com

 4.9 / 5.0 87 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/21/2013
 

74,912
  Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

07/01/2013
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Norfolk, VA

Damage Disclosure reported
- Loan or lien reported

06/13/2014
 

83,487
  Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

07/27/2014
 

Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Norfolk, VA

 4.8 / 5.0 37 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced
- Tire valve stem(s)/core(s) replaced
- Tire(s) balanced

07/31/2014
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Norfolk, VA

Damage Disclosure reported
- Loan or lien reported

05/13/2015
 

Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Norfolk, VA

 4.8 / 5.0 37 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire valve stem(s)/core(s) replaced

05/13/2015
 

96,756
  Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

08/30/2015
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Norfolk, VA

Damage Disclosure reported
- Loan or lien reported

12/27/2015
 

Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Norfolk, VA

 4.8 / 5.0 37 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) balanced

05/31/2016
 

110,143
  Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

06/01/2016
 

Barry's Performance Imports, Inc.
Norfolk, VA
757-623-6568
barrysperformanceimports.com

 4.7 / 5.0 10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Two tires mounted
- Two tires balanced
- Oil pressure sender/switch replaced
- Headlight bulb(s) replaced
- Wheel lug stud(s) replaced
- Anti-theft/keyless remote battery replaced
- Oil pan drain plug replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Brake pads replaced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

08/23/2016
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Norfolk, VA

Damage Disclosure reported
- Loan or lien reported

10/31/2016
 

Barry's Performance Imports, Inc.
Norfolk, VA
757-623-6568
barrysperformanceimports.com

 4.7 / 5.0 10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Lights checked
- Headlight bulb(s) replaced

11/29/2016
 

117,075
  Barry's Performance Imports, Inc.
Norfolk, VA
757-623-6568
barrysperformanceimports.com

 4.7 / 5.0 10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil pan drain plug replaced
- Oil and filter changed

03/28/2017
 

121,242
  Barry's Performance Imports, Inc.
Norfolk, VA
757-623-6568

Vehicle serviced
- Oil pan drain plug replaced
- Oil and filter changed

 397 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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barrysperformanceimports.com
 4.7 / 5.0 10 Verified Reviews

- Two tires mounted
- Two tires balanced

05/10/2017
 

122,560
  Barry's Performance Imports, Inc.
Norfolk, VA
757-623-6568
barrysperformanceimports.com

 4.7 / 5.0 10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Serpentine belt replaced
- Drive belt tensioner pulley replaced
- Drive belt(s) replaced

05/10/2017
 

Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

09/02/2017
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Norfolk, VA

Damage Disclosure reported
- Loan or lien reported

09/08/2017
 

127,337
  Bay Automotive
Norfolk, VA
757-855-5555
bayautomotive.com

 4.6 / 5.0 36 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

11/02/2017
 

129,068
  Bay Automotive
Norfolk, VA
757-855-5555
bayautomotive.com

 4.6 / 5.0 36 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Light bulb(s) replaced
- Tires rotated
- Vehicle washed/detailed

01/17/2018
 

130,801
  Bay Automotive
Norfolk, VA
757-855-5555
bayautomotive.com

 4.6 / 5.0 36 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

05/15/2018
 

135,200
  Bay Automotive
Norfolk, VA
757-855-5555
bayautomotive.com

 4.6 / 5.0 36 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Headlight(s) replaced
- Wiper(s) replaced

05/15/2018
 

Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

07/01/2018
 

137,015
  Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Hampton, VA

 4.4 / 5.0 17 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire repaired
- Tire(s) balanced

09/12/2018
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Norfolk, VA

Damage Disclosure reported
- Loan or lien reported

05/14/2019
 

142,592
  Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

05/15/2019
 

Bay Automotive
Norfolk, VA
757-855-5555
bayautomotive.com

 4.6 / 5.0 36 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

08/08/2019
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Norfolk, VA

Damage Disclosure reported
- Loan or lien reported

10/05/2019
 

Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Norfolk, VA
757-480-3353
thetirechoice.com

 4.8 / 5.0 37 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tire repaired
- Tire(s) balanced

Owner 4
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/21/2020
 

148,564
  Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Norfolk, VA

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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09/04/2020
 

148,677
  Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

Owner 5
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle
4,852 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/08/2021
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Norfolk, VA

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

03/04/2021
 

Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Norfolk, VA
757-480-3353
thetirechoice.com

 4.8 / 5.0 37 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tire(s) replaced
- Alignment checked
- Four wheel alignment performed

07/17/2021
 

154,325
  Craftsman Auto Care
Fairfax, VA
703-272-3216
craftsmanautocare.com

 4.8 / 5.0 26 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

08/10/2021
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Norfolk, VA

Registration issued or renewed

09/25/2021
 

155,819
  Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

10/28/2021
 

156,121
  Briar Oaks Exxon
Fairfax, VA
703-385-1222
https://exxon.com/en/gas-station/fairfax-va-
briaroaksexxon-200309452

Vehicle serviced
- Idler pulley replaced
- Drive belt(s) replaced
- Headlight bulb(s) replaced
- Headlight(s) replaced
- Drive belt tensioner replaced
- Fuel filler cap replaced
- Cooling system checked
- Water pump replaced
- Thermostat replaced
- Antifreeze/coolant checked
- Coolant temperature sensor replaced
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

06/04/2022
 

159,281
  Briar Oaks Exxon
Fairfax, VA
703-385-1222
https://exxon.com/en/gas-station/fairfax-va-
briaroaksexxon-200309452

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
- Body lubricated

08/03/2022
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Norfolk, VA

Registration issued or renewed

09/10/2022
 

159,909
  Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

12/11/2022
 

OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with Automatic Crash
Response, Roadside Assistance and Remote Door Unlock by
pressing the blue OnStar button Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Disclosure
When the owner discloses to a DMV or other CARFAX source that the vehicle sustained damage. The extent of damage can range from minor to severe. CARFAX
recommends you have this vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 19 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Total Loss Vehicle
An insurance or fleet company declares a vehicle a total loss when a claim exceeds approximately 75% of its pre-damage value or if the vehicle is stolen and not
recovered. This damage threshold varies by company. These companies typically take possession and obtain the title. Not all total loss vehicles result in a DMV-
reported branded title. This may occur when an insurance company's definition of a total loss is different than the state DMV's definition for a branded title or when
the owner of the vehicle is a self-insured company, like a fleet or rental company.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

12/11/22 5:47:17 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2009 SAAB 9-5 vehicle (VIN: YS3ED49G293501011), which is based on
information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/11/22 at 6:47 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty
coverage based on information reported to us on this
2009

SAAB 9-5 2.3T (YS3ED49G293501011).

2009 SAAB 9-5 2.3T

VIN: YS3ED49G293501011

Estimated start date of warranty: 06/19/2009

Last CARFAX reading reported on 09/10/2022: 159,909 miles

Today's Date: 12/11/2022

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi    

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 48 months or 50,000 miles Coverage expired

Drivetrain 48 months or 50,000 miles Coverage expired

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage expired

Corrosion 72 months or unlimited mileage Coverage expired

Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage expired

Notes Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty. Emissions

coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details. Transferable: No cost,

unlimited owners covered. Roadside Assistance: Includes courtesy transportation and roadside

assistance. Specific Components: Adjustments and wear item covered for 1/16,000. Notes: 9-3

and 9-3 Convertible 10/Unlimited corrosion coverage. Warranty honored by GM.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage.
It does not take into account some vehicle history events such

as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage.
This warranty

Recalculate Warranty
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information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the
SAAB

web site.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 12/11/2022 17:47:20

http://www.saabusa.com/

